Vanocni Botokros
2017-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

200m

start ~10:11:00 | 2010 and younger | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
1/holky
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
2/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

1
9
5
2
6
3
4
7
8

name year team finish
JACHYM HORACEK 2011 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 00:50
VOJTA VOTAVA 2012 LIBEREC 00:52
EDA MATEJU 2012 LIBEREC 01:10
ELISKA HORACKOVA 2014 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 01:28
JOSEF MATEJU 2013 LIBEREC 01:29
BEDRICH KOLAJA 2013 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 01:47
JAROMIR KOLAJA 2015 MTB TRILOGY 02:11
EMIL MATEJU 2015 LIBEREC 03:00
SOFIE PRINDOVA 2016 VLIO 03:02

2025-05-01 00:44:56 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaus

delay

00:00
00:02
00:20
00:38
00:39
00:57
01:21
02:10
02:12
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Vanocni Botokros
2017-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

4200m

start ~ 10:21:20 | 1971 - 1998 | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.

N

1/muzi

2/mutzi

1/panové
2/panové
3/panové
4/panové
5/panové

6/panové

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

7/panové

—
o

8/panové

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
407
406
402
409
405
403
410
401
412
408

name year team finish
JAKUB 5KODA 1988 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 18:08
VOJTECH PRASIL 1990 LIBEREC 18:22
MICHAL HORACEK 1977 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 20:41
JAKUB VODRAZKA 1976 VLI 20:53
JIRi NOVOTNY 1971 LIBEREC 21:19
JAN KOLAJA 1981 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY 22:30
CTIBOR PODRABSKY 1970 VLIO 23:21
LADA EKERT 1976 VLI 23:32
TOMAS HONZIK 1970 VLIO 24:22
STANISLAV VILEM 1977 VLI 26:15

2025-05-01 00:44:56 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
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(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:14
02:33
02:45
03:10
04:21

05:13
05:24
06:14
08:07
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Vanocni Botokros
2017-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

2100m

start ~ 10:21:20 | 2004 and older | registered: 21

rank rank/cat.

1 1/damy
1/vazeni panové
1/mladi muzi
1/divky
2/divky
2/vazeni panové
3/vazeni panové
4/vazeni panové
2/damy
5/vazeni panové
3/damy
4/damy
5/damy
1/[m]44
1/cténé damy
6/damy
1/hosi

6/vazeni panové
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7/damy

N
o

2/cténé damy

N
=

7/vazeni panové

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
209
212
216
219
220
203
211
214
204
221
210
218
217
207
213
215
208
205
206
202
201

name
KATERINA MATEJU
TOMAS POLOPRUTSKY
MATE] VODRAZKA
MARUSKA PODRABSKA
BETKA PODRABSKA
MICHAL CALOUN
RICHARD PECH
PREMEK SKODA
KATERINA HORACKOVA
MILAN SEFCIK
JANA NOVOTNA
MERY PODRABSKA
ANNA ZAPOTOCKA
PETR MASKARINEC
ZUZANA SAFFKOVA
DENISA VILEMOVA
STEPAN MASKARINEC
LADISLAV JEZEK
HANA MASKARINCOVA
OLGA MARIE BEDNARIKOVA
LIBOR BEDNARIK

year
1980
1962
2001

2002
2004
1968
1964
1953
1981

1950
1973
1974
1972
1973
1951

1976
2003
1949
1975
1951

1952

team
LIBEREC
LIBEREC 6
STRAZ NAD NISOU
VLIO
VLI
VLI
R.R.B. 421 (RADCICKA PEKARNA)
LIBEREC
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
VLIO
LIBEREC
VLIO
VLI
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
LIBEREC
LIBEREC
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
LIBEREC
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
VLI
LIBEREC 15

finish

10:37
10:40
11:26
11:27
11:37
12:26
12:31
14:06
14:12
14:53
15:32
16:22
16:25
16:28
16:44
17:00
17:11
17:31
17:34
28:28
48:54

2025-05-01 00:44:56 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
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(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:02
00:49
00:50
00:59
01:48
01:53
03:28
03:34
04:15
04:54
05:44
05:47
05:50
06:07
06:22
06:33
06:53
06:57
17:50
38:16
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Vanocni Botokros
2017-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

1000m

start ~ 10:21:20 | 2005 - 2009 | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
1/holky
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
2/holky
8/kluci
3/holky

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

_
- O

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
106
105
113
110
111
104
112
114
102
109
101

name year team finish
VACLAV NOVOTNY 2006 46014 04:43
DALIBOR NOVOTNY 2008 LIBEREC 04:49
JAN PRINDA 2008 VLIO 04:55
ELISKA VILEMOVA 2006 VLI 05:12
FRANTISEK ZAPOTOCKY 2005 VLI 05:17
MAREK MASKARINEC 2005 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 05:26
CTIBOR PODRABSKY 2007 VLIO 05:45
VOJTA PRINDA 2010 VLIO 05:49
JANA EKERTOVA 2007 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 05:55
STEPAN VILEM 2009 VLI 06:18
KLARA CALOUNOVA 2009 VLI 07:34

2025-05-01 00:44:56 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
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results
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delay

00:00
00:05
00:11
00:28
00:33
00:43
01:01
01:05
01:11
01:34
02:51
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